
Children
Saturday, October 4
10:00 AM • Crafty Creations: Boo-tiful Creations

Friday, October 31
2:00 PM • Trick-or-Treat Costume Parade

Toddler/Preschool
Every Thursday
10:00 AM & 10:30 AM • Storytime Fun!
Friday, October 10
10:00 AM • Monster Mash: Sensory Program
Friday, October 17
10:00 AM • Dance, Dance, Freeze!  
Library Dance Party

Teen & Tween
Tuesday, October 14
3:30 PM • Tween/Teen Gaming (Different time)

Saturday, October 25
10:00AM • Tween Halloween Craft:  
Spooky Yarn Canisters*

Tuesday, October 28
3:00 PM • Tween/Teen Gaming

Adult
Every Tuesday
9:00 AM • Medicare/Medicaid & SNAP Help*
Every Wednesday
10:30 AM & 11:30 AM • Chair Yoga*
4:00 PM • Mat Yoga*
Every Thursday
4:00 PM • Mat Yoga*
Friday, October 3
9:30 AM • AARP Smart Driver Safety Course*

Tuesday, October 7
3:00 PM • BINGO! At the Library

Saturday, October 11
9:00 AM • Ask a Master Gardener
9:30 AM • Master Gardener Seminar:  
Creating an Edible Landscape*
Tuesday, October 14
1:30 PM • Pasco County Library  
Advisory Board Meeting
Thursday, October 16
5:00 PM • Zephyrhills Public Library  
Advisory Board Meeting
Friday, October 17
2:30 PM • Car Seat Distribution and  
Education Class*
Saturday, October 18
9:30 AM • Genealogy Society Meeting
Tuesday, October 21
3:00 PM • BINGO! At the Library
Thursday, October 23
5:15 PM • Friends of the Zephyrhills Public 
Library Board Meeting
Friday, October 24
9:30 AM • Thrifty Crafters*
3:00 PM • Spill the Tea Book Club:  
The Sun Down Motel by Simone St. James
Wednesday, October 29
10:00 AM • Blood Drive

O
C

TO
B

ER

*Registration required. All events subject to change.

Zephyrhills Public Library
5347 8th Street, Zephyrhills | 813-780-0064 | pascolibraries.org

For more info or to 
register, scan here



Systemwide & Virtual
Book Clubs*

Novels on Tap (21+)
The Secret Life 
of Sunflowers 
by Marta Molnar
Sunday, Oct. 19 at 2 PM 
Held at : Thirsty Buffalo Brew 
Factory - Odessa

Ales & Tales (21+)
Hour of the Witch 
by Chris Bohjalian
Wednesday, Oct. 22 at 6 PM
Held at : In The Loop  
Brewing - Land O’ Lakes

Not Done  
Book Club (21+)
Florida 
by Lauren Groff
Monday, Oct. 27 at 7 PM
Held at : BarrieHaus Beer 
Co., Trinity

English Learning 
All classes are virtual via Zoom, email  
sh@pascolibraries.org for more 
information. Registration is required.

English Conversation Group
Practice your English speaking skills with a 
virtual group held on Zoom. Speakers of all 
levels are welcome.
Tuesdays at 2 PM:  
10/7, 10/14, 10/21, & 10/28
Fridays at 10 AM:  
10/3, 10/10, 10/17, 10/24, & 10/31

English Basic Skills 
This is a one hour class for beginning English 
language learners who have limited fluency in 
English held virtually on Zoom.
Saturdays at 10 AM:  
10/4, 10/11, 10/18, & 10/25 
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What will you discover? For more info or to register  
for programs, please visit PascoLibraries.org


